
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUS ARTIST HIP HOP/R&B ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 JULY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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R/E
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F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

THE FIRST TIME

WALKING UNDER STARS (10TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

BURNT TAPES

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

WOMEN WEED & WORDPLAY

THE LOOP

NEVERMIND

10,000G

The Kid Laroi

The Kid Laroi

Hilltop Hoods

Eves Karydas

Hilltop Hoods

Chillinit

Jordan Rakei

Sahxl

Dondrino

COL/SME

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

IND

HTH/UMA

CAR/UMA

DEC/UMA

EMI

GYR
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8
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205

36

168

2

207
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9

8
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G0100044183579

G010005187425Q

HTH006

ZGT001

HTH007

5059033014787

5866124

6576227

9360932299998
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